

## City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-317 Version: 1 Name: Recognition of the Employee of the Quarter

**Type:** Presentation **Status:** Received

In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/21/2014 Final action: 7/21/2014

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Recognition of the Employee of the Quarter, Catherine Pickard, Police Officer, San Leandro Police

Department

Sponsors: LaTanya Bellow

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/21/2014	1	City Council	Presented	

Recognition of the Employee of the Quarter, Catherine Pickard, Police Officer, San Leandro Police Department